Position

FH DF Security Assistant IV

FH DF Security Assistant IV

FH DF Security Assistant IV

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant ||

FH DF Security Assistant IlI

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant IV

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant Il

FH DF Security Assistant ||

FH DF Instructional Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

FH - District Police

Total Wages

$7,617

$6,481

$4,214

$2,544

$2,328

$2,062

$1,632

$804

$456

$440

$288

$195

$144

$138

$108

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



